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HAMPTON TOWNSHIP FIRE & POLICE MILLAGE PROPOSALa



SUI'MRY REPORT

Rutl DATE:08/04/11 08:54 All

BAY COI,I{TY. }'IICHIGATI

ClTY PRIMRY/SPECIAL
AUflJST 2. 2011

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOIES PERCEI{T

PRECINCTS COUNIED (OF 7)
REGISIERED VOIERS . TOTAI

BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL.

VOIER lURiIOfi . TOTAL

7 100.00
8,826
1.432

16.22

A',BURI{ CITY COI{}IISSIOI{ER

Vote for not nore than 3
Ken Charbonneau
Susan Ererson
Gerald T. Janowicz
John D. [cilal ly
Brian J. Raab

Barbara L. Reiss .

Russe'l I 0. tlil'lians .

MIIE.IX.

A.

223
191

100
220
207
t97
140

0

t7 .45
14.95

7 .82
t7 .2!
16.20
15.41
10.95

NO

FIRE AllD POLICE PROIECTIOII I{ILLAGE

Vote for mt [Dre than I
YES

FIRE AND pOlls pnorecnoru
utLrAGE (NEW)

s48
434

55.80
44.20


